2018 Robinvale Euston Ski Race Official Results Sheet

Major Sponsor Euston Club Resort/Robinvale Riverside Caravan Par

2018 Robinvale Euston 80

Class 60 Dash Recod  MERC FORCE 00:04:44 28 2017 DONGULLEY KEVIN BOYLAN

Su per Class Shootout LastYear MERC FORCE 00:04:44 28 DON GULLEY KEVIN BOYLAN

Class Sponsor Robinvale Riverside Caravan Park

classp Boat RaceNo Lap Time Penalty Included racep Crew 14 River KIm
1 Superman 1 NSW Dubbo 00:04:50: 44 1 Darren McGuire Brett Armstrong Daniel Graziano,
2 Merc Force 2 NSW Brookfield 00:04:51: 99 2:96 3 Don Gulley Kevin Boylan Jake Tegart,
3 Sapphire 4 NSW ,Pakenham 00:04:55: 98 3:60 4 Tim Pickford Brian Griffin Lloyd Woolman,
4 Burnin 6 NSW Seelands 00:05:01: 31 6 Travis Stone Bernard Simpson Cameron Mitchell,
5  Pigs Arsenal 5 NSW Mildura 00:05:04: 59 4:26 8 Chris Stevens Mark Boyer Sean Stevens,

999  Stinga F1 3 NSW Wilberforce Did Not Finish 999 Gregory Houston Danny Cropper Raymond Ball,
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KRISTOFER KNIGHTS ~ JAKE TEGART
KRISTOFER KNIGHTS  JAKE TEGART

Daniel Cotton
Kristofer Knights
Steven Berry
Dylan Stevenson
Jack Stevens

Cameron Oshorne



2018 Robinvale Euston Ski Race

Official Results Sheet

Major Sponsor Euston Club Resort/Robinvale Riverside Caravan Par

Class 61 Dash
Invitational Dash

Class Sponsor Robinvale Riverside Caravan Park
Lap Time

classp Boat

1

© N o o B~ W DN

10
1
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27
28

Arkham Asylum
Strike Force

TR

Temper 2
Brimstone Racing
Tempered
Moonshot Racing
Formula One
Stalker
Supernova
Blown Cash
MasterForce
1350

Merc Force F1
Topshot

The Judge
BulletProof
Bedlam

Murrumbidgee MadDog

Doindough

Prima Donna Racing

Still Crazy

Long Gone
Hollow Point
Extreme Meltdown
After Marth

Never Gro-Up
Public Enemies

RaceNo

9
7
10
8
14
11
30
16
12
18
17
24
13
15
19
22
21
27
25
32
34
37
33
38
35
26
40
39

NSW ,Macleod
QLD ,Fig Tree Poc
NSW ,Mcgraths Hil
NSW ,Rowville
NSW ,Alfords Point
NSW ,Rowville
VIC ,Canterbury
NSW ,Warrandyte
NSW ,Echuca
QLD ,Hervey Bay
NSW ,Inverloch
VIC ,Mildura

NSW ,Berwick
NSW ,Brookfield
NSW ,Carseldine
VIC ,Devon Meado
VIC ,Romsey
NSW ,Belrose
NSW ,Coleambally
VIC ,Echuca

NSW ,Sylvania Wa
VIC ,Sunbury
NSW ,Carlingford
QLD ,Bethania
NSW ,Bacchus Ma
NSW ,Taylors Lake
VIC ,Mickleham
VIC Whittlesea

00:04:50: 91
00:05:00: 27
00:05:02: 64
00:05:13: 39
00:05:15: 94
00:05:16: 0

00:05:21: 29
00:05:22: 61
00:05:27: 43
00:05:30: 43
00:05:31: 32
00:05:31: 42
00:05:31: 64
00:05:31: 88
00:05:33: 68
00:05:45: 60
00:05:46: 53
00:05:54: 40
00:05:55: 68
00:05:57: 13
00:06:01: 60
00:06:06: 71
00:06:06: 97
00:06:07: 17
00:06:16: 24
00:06:17: 11
00:06:23: 9

00:07:16: 75
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Record

THE MISTRESS

Last Year PIGS ARSENAL

Penalty Included

*%

5:23
.46

60:0
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racep
2
5
7
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
35

00:04:58 60 2016 LEOWELCH
00:05:07 78

Crew

Brett Spits
Gerald Gulley
lan Tricker
Rhett Davis

Jon Horbury
Andrew Davis
Lester Freemantle
Wayne Mitchell
Brad Groves
Scott Cleaver
Travis Cuff
Geoff Thomson
Mark Seamons
Trent Souwer
Darren Apps
Peter Hally

Paul S White
Gregory Stockley
lan Payne

Paul Collard
Nicholas Feros
Troy Rhodes
Russell Lewis
Steven Czapp
Anthony Savona
Daniel Branson
Alex Handley

Glenn Rowlands
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CHRIS STEVENS

2018 Robinvale Euston 80

ZAC WELCH DYLAN STEVENSON  CLANCY VAUGHAN
MARK BOYER RAYMOND BALL SEAN STEVENS
14 River KIm
Robbie Skennerton Clancy Vaughan,
Justin Pick Benjamin Gulley,
Nathan Miller Ben Clark, Reece Simmonds
Ben Hackett Jack Coaldrake, Lachlan Nix
Timothy Horbury Bradley Williams, Trevor Bray
Brent Wisemantel Brendan Tidswell, Thomas Perry
Adrian Pickering Perry Jamieson, Kane Carter
Ronald Loud Mitchell Horan, Sean Gardner
Doug Perry Samuel Perry, Beau Duggan
Shane Helson Patrick Hunt, Craig Gordon
Paul Jones Aiden Cuff, Dylan Cuff
Craig Harper Ryan Thomson, Wade Stratton
Adam Reid Jamie Oliver, Jake Ellery
Christian Apps Chelsea Blight, Maddison Boyer
Kris Pogorelec Lachlan Op De Coul, Jarrod Fritchley
Eddie Bostjancic Rhys Duggan, Bradley Osmotherly
Adam Wilson Robert Lee, Rick Kirkman
Codie Rigg Kane Marks,
Glen Tooth Harrison Tooth, George Payne
Mark Spencer Lance Muus, Chloe Muus
Stephen Jordan Cameron Nix, Matthew Jordan
Michael Langshaw Brandon Togni, Gerard Atkins
Bradley Jarman Michael Hall, Josh Moxon
Bryce Merrett Riley Arnold, Damian Payne
Terri Rigg Lucy Savona, Grace Savona
James Marth Mitchell Fry,

Cameron Foster

Andrew Morgan

Brendon Fogarty,

Max Rowlands,

Adrian Nix

Mason Vaughan
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Major Sponsor Euston Club Resort/Robinvale Riverside Caravan Par

29 Monopoly 23 NSW Park Orchar 00:07:56: 33 37 Matthew Sadler Keegan Hutchins Sam Handley, Nathan Evans

999  Sportspage 20 VIC Moama Did Not Finish 999 Dean Johns Aaron Martin Jason Cartledge, Shane Floyd

999 Omen Racing 28 VIC ,Ballarat Did Not Finish 999 Lance Heathcote Mathew Brooks Ryan Box, Karl Wilson

999  Synthetic 36 VIC Leongatha Did Not Finish 999 Stuart Evans Neale Torpey Craig Nicholls, Clark Stegmeyer

999 The Pump 31 NSW Pitt Town Did not Start 999 Robert Constable Peter Constable Ryan Constable, Braden Hall

999  Mojo 29 NSW Mildura Scratched 999 Rick Kelly John Kelly Todd Kelly, Gerard Atkins
Class 62 Dash Record  WILD FIRE 00:05:14 2006 NOEL GRIFFIN BEN GULLEY TRENT LARKIN
Junior Dash Last Year LIQUID ICE 00:06:44 IAN MAHER STUART HORNE BRYCE HORNE KANE HORNE

Class Sponsor Robinvale Riverside Caravan Park

classp Boat RaceNo Lap Time Penalty Included racep Crew 16 River Klm
1 Chief 41 NSW Rowville 00:06:26: 57 33 Darren Laub Robert Bertram Tate Laub, Jake Rawe
2 Hooligan 42 NSW ,Pakenham 00:06:26: 86 34 John Grabiec Jeff Marshall Blaze Branson, Joshua Heather
3 MeltDown 44 NSW Bacchus Ma 00:07:50: 63 36 Keith Consiglio Noah Boyer Alice Savona, Abby Squire
999  Ghostrider 43 NSW Melton Did Not Finish 999 Shane Russell Stuart Horne Kane Horne, Zac McEwin
999 Hardcase 45 VIC Albury Scratched 999 Bevis Squire Ashley Davis Jake Davis, Emma Wymer
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